
Match sheet № 789

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u16

The date 11 May 2025, Sunday, 10:00

Home team Kairat 2010

Final score 1:1

Matchday 4

Location Stadium Timur Segizbayev, Almaty

Away team Astana 2010

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 19 Kairat 2010 Temirlan Abzhapar Open Play Goal

1-1 61 Astana 2010 Ali Sadyrbayev Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

41 YC Kairat 2010 Ildar Datkhabayev Stopping a promising attack

Referees

Referee Ramazan Nurdinov, Taraz

First assistant Anuar Baikuanyshev, Almaty

Second Assistant Nikita Mukhametov, Almaty

Fourth official Grigoriy Moskovchenko, Pavlodar

Match Inspector Gennadiy Kamchatny, Almaty

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 50 Artificial lighting



Match sheet № 789

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Kairat 2010

№ Footballer Status Role

96 Sinan Turan HG GK

64 Dinmukhamed Zhaxybekov HG DF

65 Islam Rashidov HG DF

92 Ildar Datkhabayev HG DF

68 Temirlan Abzhapar HG MF

76 Nurali Salimov MF

80 Alikhan Akhilbayev C, HG MF

90 Alizhan Zaru HG MF

77 Tamerlan Sarsymbayev HG FW

79 Ibrakhim Asan HG FW

89 Nurkhad Nurymov HG FW

Away team Astana 2010

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Arslan Kuandykov HG GK

2 Amirkhan Abuov HG DF

3 Karim Bakytzhan DF

4 Georgiy Grechka HG DF

24 Timofey Gerassimov HG DF

8 Ali Sadyrbayev C, HG MF

10 Anuar Tolendi HG MF

11 Arnur Kuandykuly HG MF

17 Daniel Tsoy HG MF

23 Amir Assatov HG MF

9 Altair Rapilbek HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

62 Radmir Yakubov GK

72 Arman Kopessov DF

75 Kirill Plachinda DF

82 Iakhya Baimenov HG DF

85 Sultan Kuatbay HG DF

88 Akmadi Zhumakhan HG MF

94 Kaissar Anuarbek FW

№ Footballer Status Role

12 Aldiyar Khamza GK

5 Tair Dulat HG DF

6 Alikhan Azanbai HG DF

20 Sayan Magzomov HG DF

7 Rauan Omirzak HG MF

19 Alan Diyan HG MF

13 Amir Kerimkulov FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Denis Ledenyov

Assistant coach Vladimir Plotnikov

Goalkeeping coach Pavel Zhukov

Doctor Konstantin Bannikov

Mental coach Zhanna Nussyupbayeva

Coordinator Kirill Keker

Administrator Rustam Abuzyarov

Administrator Nargiz Nyssanova

Media officer Daniyar Akhmetov

Post Representative

Head coach Vladimir Glevich

Assistant coach Sergey Kalyubin

Goalkeeping coach Alexey Buluchevskiy

Doctor Maksat Kamariden

Doctor Duman Urtnassan

Coordinator Zhanna Malgazhdarova

Administrator Ruslan Dospayev

Media officer Azat Toleutayev

Substitutions

Minute Out In

57 Ildar Datkhabayev Arman Kopessov

57 Dinmukhamed Zhaxybekov Iakhya Baimenov

57 Alizhan Zaru Kaissar Anuarbek

70 Ibrakhim Asan Akmadi Zhumakhan

79 Nurkhad Nurymov Kirill Plachinda

Minute Out In

63 Arnur Kuandykuly Alan Diyan

76 Altair Rapilbek Rauan Omirzak

79 Karim Bakytzhan Tair Dulat

80+3 Daniel Tsoy Sayan Magzomov
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